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D-Pharmacy Session 2023-24 

Sr. No. 
1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
5. 
7. 

8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

D-Pharmacy Student's List Session Wise: 

15. 

Bikramjeet Singh 
Ravinder Kaur 
Anuradha 
Sunali 
Sumit 

Names 

Simran Kaur 

Durga 
Bhumika Jain 
Tamanna 
Ratanjot Singh 
Gurwinder Singh 
Priya 
Bhumika Pundeer 

Narinder Singh 
Japak Thakur 

D-Pharmacy Batch 2023-24 
Same 

Same 
Same 
Same 

Same 
Same 
Same 
Same 
Same 
Same 
Same 
Same 

Same 

Session 

Same 

oincipat Govemment /cdic College 
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